SailNo | HeimName

45
55
51
978
250
64

1143
880
65
441

125
205

Flack, Ted
Hedderick, Richard
Gonsalves, Tony
Clough, Eric
Stryker, Ron

Stamatelakys,
Constantine

Horrocks, Kirk
Westbladh, Sam
Naylon, Terry
Paytosh, Tom

Haverstock, Tom

Rosenfeld, Fred

2024 DF95 fleet Championship

|sailwave
Naples Model Yacht Club
sailed on 03-30
Overall
Sailed: 11, Discards: 1, To count: 10, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 | R9 R10 | R11 Total | Net
20 |20 1.0 |40 |10 1.0 3.0 (7.0)| 2.0 1.0 1.0 [25.0 |18.0
1.0 |4.0 20 (6.0 |20 3.0 2.0 1.0 (1.0 (11.0) 8.0 |41.0 |30.0
5.0 |1.0 5.0 1.0 |(8.0) 2.0 1.0 20 |6.0 50 |2.0 [38.0 |30.0
6.0 |5.0 6.0 (2.0 |3.0 (7.0) |7.0 50 |4.0 3.0 |5.0 |53.0 |46.0
40 |6.0 30 |70 |7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 [(8.0) |20 |[3.0 |55.0 |47.0
3.0 |3.0 4.0 10.0 | (11.0) 5.0 11.0 |8.0 |50 80 |6.0 |[74.0 |63.0
9.0 |7.0 70 |50 |4.0 (12.0)| 5.0 9.0 (3.0 10.0 (4.0 |75.0 |63.0
7.0 |8.0 (11.0) 3.0 |6.0 8.0 8.0 40 (100 |70 |[9.0 |81.0 |70.0
11.0/11.0 |10.0 (8.0 |10.0 4.0 (12.0)|6.0 |11.0 |4.0 12.0/99.0 |87.0
12.0/9.0 8.0 11.0 | (13.0 10.0 4.0 10.0 (7.0 6.0 10.0(100.0 | 87.0
DNF)

8.0 [10.0 |9.0 (9.0 (9.0 9.0 9.0 11.0 [ (12.0) |9.0 |7.0 |102.0|90.0
10.0((12.0)| 12.0 [12.0|5.0 11.0 [10.0 [12.0 /9.0 12.0 |[11.0|116.0 |104.0

RD - Hank Sykes

ARD - Dave Kurti

Scoring codes used
Code Description Points

https://www.naplesmyc.org/

DNF | Started but did not finish | 13

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02

www.sailwave.com



http://https//www.naplesmyc.org/
http://www.sailwave.com/

